=Car I-Iuvef

Ford Fiesta 1.25 Zetec 5dr 1242 cc

2013 (63 Reg)

*Beautiful Example*

1 Year Free MOT + Full Service + Full Mot History + LOW Warranted Miles + Low Tax +
Low Insurance...

Vehicle Features

Adjustable Boot Load Floor

Metallic Paint

Driver Seat Lumbar Support

15in 5 - Spoke Alloy Wheels (195/50 Tyres)
with Locking Wheel Nuts

Electrically - Operated Front Windows with
One Shot Touch Up/Down

Radio/CD, MP3 Compatible, Multifunctional
2 - Line Display, AUX and USB Connection

DAB Radio/CD and
Ford SYNC

Alloy Wheels-6.5
Jx16in 7 Spoke 195
/50 R16

Privacy Glass

Air Conditioning -
Manual

Quickclear Heated
Windscreen

0161 432 5891
07556 556665

http://thecarhive.co.uk

£6375

Vehicle Details

Mileage 51,000 miles
Transmission Manual
Fuel Petrol

Technical Specifications

Summary

CO2 Emissions
Vehicle Tax Band
Engine Size

Number of Seats

Performance & Economy

Fuel Consumption (Urban)

Fuel Consumption (Extra Urban)
Fuel Consumption (Combined)
0-60 mph

Top Speed

Engine Power

Number of Valves
Dimensions
Height

Length

Width

Fuel Tank Capacity
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up)

120 g/km

1242 cc
5

41.5 mpg
67.3 mpg
54.3 mpg
13.3 seconds
104 mph

81 bhp

16

1495 mm
3969 mm
1978 mm
42 litres

295 litres

Please Note: Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this used vehicle information and images, some errors may occur. It is important that you do
not rely solely on this information or images, but check with your supplying dealer any items that may affect your decision to purchase this vehicle.

364 WELLINGTON ROAD NORTH, STOCKPORT, CHESHIRE, SK4 4QP
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