

Ford Fiesta 1.25 Zetec 5dr 1242 cc

2013 (63 Reg) - *Beautiful Example*







1 Year Free MOT + Full Service + Full Mot History + LOW Warranted Miles + Low Tax + Low Insurance...

Vehicle Features	
Adjustable Boot Load Floor	DAB Radio/CD and Ford SYNC
Metallic Paint	Alloy Wheels-6.5 Jx16in 7 Spoke 195 /50 R16
Driver Seat Lumbar Support	Privacy Glass
15in 5 - Spoke Alloy Wheels (195/50 Tyres) with Locking Wheel Nuts	Air Conditioning - Manual
Electrically - Operated Front Windows with One Shot Touch Up/Down	Quickclear Heated Windscreen
Radio/CD, MP3 Compatible, Multifunctional 2 - Line Display, AUX and USB Connection	

£6375

Vehicle Details

Mileage	51,000 miles
Transmission	Manual
Fuel	Petrol

Technical Specifications

Summary

CO2 Emissions	120 g/km
Vehicle Tax Band	
Engine Size	1242 cc
Number of Seats	5

Performance & Economy

Fuel Consumption (Urban)	41.5 mpg
Fuel Consumption (Extra Urban)	67.3 mpg
Fuel Consumption (Combined)	54.3 mpg
0-60 mph	13.3 seconds
Top Speed	104 mph
Engine Power	81 bhp
Number of Valves	16

Dimensions

Height	1495 mm
Length	3969 mm
Width	1978 mm
Fuel Tank Capacity	42 litres
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up)	295 litres

Please Note: Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this used vehicle information and images, some errors may occur. It is important that you do not rely solely on this information or images, but check with your supplying dealer any items that may affect your decision to purchase this vehicle.